Résultats Concours Interne 1999

Minis

1. Weber Julien
2ex. Ducraux Lionel
2ex. Mohr Guillaume
4 Bonny Mélissa
5 Lamonato Alain
6. Felder Simon

7 Budel Alicia

8
9

Furrer Jean-Thomas

Plumez Marc
10. Capozzi Julien
11. Forcella Clara
12ex.Rothlisberger Céline
12ex.Cavalera Tamara

14. Chabloz Gwenaelle
15. Bréhonnet Marine
16.

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

Poussins

Caravello Nadia

Bachelard Sébastien

Weber Mélissa
King Loraine
Locciola Noémie
Hausheer Loic

7ex. Mamin Samantha
7ex. Blatti Sabine

9.

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

Burnier Christian
Plumez Caroline
Rossire Samantha
Karlen Natacha
Ducraux Virginie
Lisé Julie

15e@aille Amélie

17.

Geneux Lise-Emeline 15ex.Nafzger Nolene
Capozzi Audrey

Jeunesse Gargons 7-1@gres Mixte Filles

1. Felder Pascal

2. Bonjour Arnaud

3. Caravello Massimo
4ex. Ducret Jonathan
4ex. Furrer Clément

6. Dal Pont Anthony
Dubach Damien

8. Rossire Yohann
9ex. Chevalley Julien
9ex. Devaud Sébastien

~

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

Bonjour Elodie
Leyvraz Angélique
Pasquier Héléne
Dizerens Camille
Brunisholz Elodie
Danai Nazanin

Maschio Amandine

Dal Pont Viginie

Jeunesse Filles 7-10

1. Gailleer
2.dekgon Nadege
3. Capauniélie
4. Gaille Ma&rin
5. Alterim&rélie
6. Auricchisksa
7. Grouxtihes
8. dfafurélie
9. FulrstlPau
Ni@min Déborah
Hblus Mélanie
G2iser Mélina
Palmieri Tania
Déetrich Céline
15Da Campo Laura
1@izerens Marine
1Rathlisberger Rachel
18.Lisé Anissa

Agres Mixte Garcons

1. Bigler dbtkr

2. Auhaz Roman
3. Brb&ébastien
4. HasSébastien

5. Dapo David



